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6 clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Qualification Grand Prix. group exercises

Place No. Team Sum

19.02.2016 - 20.02.2016

17,700 35,45017,7501 1 Bulgaria
17,600 34,95017,3502 8 Russia
17,150 34,55017,4003 5 Japan
17,600 33,75016,1504 4 Israel
16,250 33,00016,7505 3 Germany
16,250 32,60016,3506 7 Finland
16,050 31,75015,7007 2 Greece
13,550 26,90013,3508 6 Latvia
16,000 32,05016,0509 Russia-2
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5 ribbon

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Gran Prix 5 ribbon

Place No. Team Sum

21.02.2016

18,050 18,0501 8 Russia
17,500 17,5002 1 Bulgaria
17,400 17,4003 4 Israel
17,000 17,0004 5 Japan
16,150 16,1505 3 Germany
15,700 15,7006 2 Greece
15,650 15,6507 7 Finland
14,300 14,3008 6 Latvia
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2 hoops, 
6 clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Gran Prix 2 hoops, 6 clubs

Place No. Team Sum

21.02.2016

18,300 18,3001 8 Russia
17,900 17,9002 1 Bulgaria
17,400 17,4003 4 Israel
17,400 17,4003 5 Japan
16,450 16,4505 7 Finland
16,350 16,3506 3 Germany
15,150 15,1507 2 Greece
14,800 14,8008 6 Latvia
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Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Qualification Grand Prix

Place No. Name Team Sum

19.02.2016 - 20.02.2016

Russia 18,733 74,06618,700 18,300 18,3331 47 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,066 72,96418,366 18,366 18,1662 26 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Russia 17,900 72,68217,866 18,600 18,3163 48 Averina Arina 18527

Russia 17,300 72,43218,966 18,700 17,4664 46 Mamun Margarita 18525

Belarus 18,100 72,24918,133 18,550 17,4665 4 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Russia 18,433 71,84918,183 17,300 17,9336 49 Averina Dina 18528

Georgia 17,966 71,74817,516 18,316 17,9507 14 Pazhava Salome 12189

Russia 18,183 70,26517,800 18,166 16,1168 50 Kuznetsova Karina 29210

Austria 17,400 69,01617,333 17,600 16,6839 1 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

Uzbekistan 17,283 68,83217,416 17,300 16,83310 42 Serdyukova Anastasiya 9590

Japan 17,666 68,41516,000 17,566 17,18311 23 Minagawa Kaho 15242

Belarus 17,150 67,76516,716 16,466 17,43312 5 Halkina Katsiaryna 8861

Bulgaria 17,500 67,69917,100 16,983 16,11613 8 Vladinova Neviana 22769

Russia 17,050 67,59917,800 16,683 16,06614 51 Annenkova Irina 23094

Finland 17,266 67,49917,133 16,350 16,75015 45 Volkova Ekaterina 18974

Israel 17,400 67,41617,616 17,650 14,75016 22 Linoy Ashram 22468

Israel 16,133 67,24916,533 18,200 16,38317 21 Rivkin Neta 4673

Hungary 16,650 67,19916,966 17,100 16,48318 19 Vass Dora 4740

Romania 17,216 67,01617,000 16,050 16,75019 33 Filiorianu Anna Luiza 20307

Kazakhstan 16,200 66,93317,100 16,700 16,93320 24 Ashirbayeva Sabina 18531

Canada 16,250 66,91616,400 17,366 16,90021 10 Bezzubenko Patricia 20831

Spain 16,566 65,76516,683 16,000 16,51622 17 Garsia Sara Llana 21221

Estonia 16,283 65,34816,566 16,566 15,93323 18 Bogdanova Viktoria 9142

Czech Republic 16,266 65,18116,716 16,416 15,78324 11 Mickova Monika 5738

Armenia 16,450 65,09816,716 16,966 14,96625 2 Harutyunyan Lilit 16405

Italy 17,166 64,79916,800 15,550 15,28326 20 Crescenzi Maria Carmen 18783

USA 15,733 64,71616,400 16,100 16,48327 41 Lu Serena 18100

Germany 17,133 63,58216,400 14,733 15,31628 16 Berezko-Marggrander Ja 14779

Latvia 15,966 63,26415,766 16,266 15,26629 27 Gamalejeva Jelizaveta 14769

France 16,033 62,68216,400 15,183 15,06630 43 AY Camille 23239

Azerbaijan 15,416 62,68215,700 15,900 15,66630 3 Piriyeva Zhala 10895

Czech Republic 15,583 62,44915,650 15,833 15,38332 12 Sebkova Anna 10471

RSA 15,250 61,63315,550 15,750 15,08333 35 Legote Grace 7496

France 14,033 60,54915,866 15,100 15,55034 44 Jovenin Axelle 29499

Mexico 15,366 60,48214,000 15,433 15,68335 29 Diaz Arnal Karla 9569

Brazil 14,683 59,66514,316 15,233 15,43336 6 Jardim Andressa 20778

Norway 14,733 58,81514,800 15,166 14,11637 31 Holte Emilie 16285

Serbia 13,966 58,59815,466 15,650 13,51638 36 Milacic Milena 18878

Slovaque 14,883 58,53114,566 15,566 13,51639 37 Kilianova Xenia 15177

Portugal 15,166 58,08213,833 14,333 14,75040 34 Valente Rafaela 21183

Sweden 15,216 57,31513,716 15,133 13,25041 40 Olsson Josefine 18960

Lithuania 14,883 57,24913,350 14,683 14,33342 28 Proncenko Veronika 20584

Slovenia 14,783 56,74913,833 15,700 12,43343 38 Jerman Bukavec Aja 25350

Great Britain 15,733 54,73114,716 11,366 12,91644 15 Sherlock Stephani 18795

Croatia 14,983 54,66512,666 13,800 13,21645 9 Boziс Laura 21578

Bosnia and Herzegovi 13,366 52,29912,450 14,433 12,05046 7 Bjelic Adisa 31676

Moldova 13,383 49,16511,533 13,633 10,61647 30 Pestusco Iulia 30052

Kyrgyzstan 13,133 48,21612,083 12,300 10,70048 25 Rudenko Svetlana 23238

Syria 12,366 46,68110,016 12,266 12,03349 39 Aldarwish Laila 9108
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Hoop

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Hoop

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,500 18,5001 1 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,283 18,2832 4 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Georgia 18,016 18,0163 5 Pazhava Salome 12189

Belarus 17,966 17,9664 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Japan 17,583 17,5835 6 Minagawa Kaho 15242

Russia 17,500 17,5006 2 Averina Dina 18528

Bulgaria 17,416 17,4167 7 Vladinova Neviana 22769

Israel 17,416 17,4167 8 Linoy Ashram 22468
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Ball

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Ball

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,883 18,8831 1 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,883 18,8831 2 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,383 18,3833 3 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Belarus 18,350 18,3504 4 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Georgia 17,933 17,9335 6 Pazhava Salome 12189

Israel 17,550 17,5506 5 Linoy Ashram 22468

Austria 17,516 17,5167 8 Ruprecht Nicol 5727

Uzbekistan 17,333 17,3338 7 Serdyukova Anastasiya 9590
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Clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Clubs

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,950 18,9501 1 Mamun Margarita 18525

Russia 18,350 18,3502 2 Averina Arina 18527

Belarus 18,316 18,3163 3 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Korea 18,250 18,2504 4 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Georgia 18,150 18,1505 5 Pazhava Salome 12189

Israel 17,966 17,9666 6 Rivkin Neta 4673

Israel 17,050 17,0507 7 Linoy Ashram 22468

Austria 16,333 16,3338 8 Ruprecht Nicol 5727
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Ribbon

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

GranPrix Final. Ribbon

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 18,500 18,5001 2 Averina Arina 18527

Russia 18,333 18,3332 1 Soldatova Aleksandra 20096

Korea 18,133 18,1333 3 Son Yeon Jae 14507

Belarus 18,016 18,0164 5 Staniouta Melitina 8842

Kazakhstan 17,516 17,5165 8 Ashirbayeva Sabina 18531

Japan 17,250 17,2506 7 Minagawa Kaho 15242

Belarus 16,883 16,8837 6 Halkina Katsiaryna 8861

Georgia 16,633 16,6338 4 Pazhava Salome 12189
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Hoop Ball

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

"Alina Cup"  Seniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

19.02.2016 - 20.02.2016

Russia 18,100 36,10018,0001 30 Selezneva Ekaterina 17052

Japan 17,133 34,84917,7162 14 Hayakawa Sakura 15240

Russia 17,566 34,63217,0663 31 Vedeneeva Ekaterina 18089

Russia 17,283 34,41617,1334 34 Semenova Liana 23572

Italy 16,800 34,13317,3335 13 Cicconcelli Letizia 23204

Belarus 17,100 34,08316,9836 3 Bolotina Elena 8875

Russia 17,000 33,55016,5507 32 Sinitsina Yulia 18553

Bulgaria 16,350 32,83316,4838 6 Zafirova Erika 24615

Georgia 16,466 32,54916,0839 8 Bolataeva Natela 28437

Russia 17,100 32,33315,23310 33 Pavlova Maria 33720

Germany 16,216 32,31616,10011 10 Jung Laura 8786

Austria 16,200 32,16615,96612 1 Wegscheider Natascha 10787

USA 15,666 31,81616,15013 27 Kapitonova Ekaterina 29316

Latvia 15,816 31,66615,85014 19 Lipkina Layma 20600

Kazakhstan 15,950 31,56615,61615 16 Zhumatayeva Selina 22538

Estonia 15,350 31,20015,85016 12 Kabrits Laurabel 20281

Armenia 15,566 31,16615,60017 2 Petrosyan Elizabeth Mari 21593

USA 15,300 30,88315,58318 26 Budginas Brigita 23487

Kazakhstan 16,116 30,86614,75019 15 Assymova Aliya 15493

Moldova 15,583 30,83315,25020 20 Dulgheru Nicoleta 20438

Portugal 14,900 30,26615,36621 22 Domingues Tania 18745

Brazil 14,983 29,54914,56622 4 Goncalves Stephany 20777

Slovenia 14,866 29,03214,16623 24 Zorec Iza 29088

Slovaque 15,000 28,78313,78324 23 Poliakova Natalia 34740

Latvia 14,733 28,66613,93325 18 Leina Arina 20973

Georgia 14,066 28,49914,43326 9 Tchanturidze Tamari 25387

Croatia 14,266 27,73213,46627 35 Strnad Rea 22370

Belgium 13,450 26,81613,36628 5 Van Puyvelde Vanina 24810

Canada 12,466 25,91613,45029 7 Belittchenko Elizabet 28978

Sweden 12,600 25,80013,20030 25 Ponomarenko Anastasia 23253

Norway 13,033 25,79912,76631 21 Hozman Lunde Fanny Cec 16461

Finland 13,133 25,56612,43332 29 Rif Inessa 16763

Kyrgyzstan 13,583 25,29911,71633 17 Valger Aleksandra 21318
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GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 

19-20 February 2016 

 

"Alina Cup"  Juniors  

№ Team rope hoop ball clubs score 
 

1 
Russia 

Ermolova Alina 30555 16,516 16,983 16,933 16,433 
100,397 

Shmatko Polina 35652 #16,233 16,566 16,966 #15,966 
 

Russia-2 
Pridannikova Daria 31192 16,133 16,650 16,950 16,266 

98,165 
Sarkisian Alisa 32843 16,083 #15,216 #15,916 16,083 

 

Russia-3 

Ayupova Ekaterina 32201   16,283 #15,700   

96,498 
Sergeeva Anastasia 29485   16,150 16,000   
Lobanova Marina 32281 16,033     15,966 
Shibaeva Anastasia 31627 #14,983     16,066 

 

2 

Belarus 
Harnasko Alina 25211 15,950 15,966   15,116 

95,048 Isachanka Yuljya 25209 15,116   16,400 #14,266 
Evchik Yulia 25204   #14,583 16,500   

 

3 

Israel 

Zelikman Nikol 28735   16,133 16,083   

94,049 
Telegina Yuliana 32924 16,000     15,133 
Kramarenko Yana 31886 15,150   15,550   
Voronkov Nicol 29472   #15,016   #14,283 

 

4 

Italy 
Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232 15,483 15,333 15,566 15,666 

93,064 Baldassarri Milena 32234   #14,433 15,666   
Allovio Caterina 35246 #13,650     15,350 

 

5 
Armenia Agagulian Yasmina 35527 14,766 14,866 #12,983 14,816 90,081 

Vodopyanova Yulia 35526 #13,633 15,400 15,150 15,083 
 

6 

Bulgaria 
Nikolova Ioanna 30812 15,233 #14,316 15,483   

89,565 Gerova Galateya 33217   15,183 #13,116 14,400 
Ivanova Polina 32623 14,766     14,500 

 

7 
USA 

Mizuno Lili 34794 13,250 14,783 15,100 15,183 
86,699 

Kapitonova Elizabeth 35104 13,983 #12,350 #13,116 14,400 
 

8 

Kazakhstan-2 
Tlekenova Adilya 32101 14,200 14,616 14,533 14,183 

86,065 Rustemova Amina 32008   14,500 14,033   
Vassenkina Alyona 30773 #13,416     #13,050 

 

9 

Germany 
Huber Daniela 31717 14,600 13,433   14,000 

86,016 Burjak Viktoria 29186 14,100 #13,350 #12,266   
Tkaltschewitsch Lea 29185     15,000 14,883 

 



GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 

19-20 February 2016 

 
Alina Cup"  Juniors  

№ Team rope hoop ball clubs score 
 
 

Kazakhstan 
Adilkhanova Alina 25328 14,400 14,350 14,333 14,633 

85,832 
Abdirbekova Dayana 32007 13,900 #13,666 #13,616 14,216 

 

10 

Romania 

Mailat Denisa 31970 14,100 13,950     

85,682 
David Alice 25070 #13,450 14,450     
Ichim Sonia 31969     15,150 13,766 
Calinov Alexandra 32469     #13,716 14,266 

 

11 

France 
Romenski Valerie 31474 #12,433 #10,650 13,300   

83,614 Collard Danae 31841 14,483     14,066 
Rachid Elisabeth 30002   12,616 15,233 13,916 

 

12 
Azerbaijan 

Aghamirova Zohra 31921 13,900 12,583 15,000 14,050 
82,766 Farshbafshakhriyari 

Darya 30580 #12,283 #11,316 13,400 13,833 
 

13 
Moldova 

Zacrevschi Anastasia 32146 13,233 13,716 13,966 13,733 
82,731 

Morgoci Viktoria 32147 13,400 #12,500 14,683 #12,216 
 

14 
Georgia 

Tabagari Natalia 32299 14,083 13,200 13,900 14,966 
82,250 

Kvashilava Nino 25271 13,100 #12,133 #12,933 13,000 
 

15 

Latvia 

Baklagina Alina 32698 #12,866 13,650     

82,248 
Bogdanova Erika 31865   13,433   13,266 
Djomina Jekaterina 32436 #13,133   13,783   
Fedjunina Jekaterina 31892     13,850 14,266 

 

16 

Czech 
Republic 

Chamzina Alina 31594 14,316 12,850 14,866 14,150 
82,182 Stepankova Denisa 31929 #12,033 #12,733     

Hadacova Denisa 31928     12,900 13,100 
 

17 
Greece 

Ntrikou Evagelia 32348 13,766 #11,833 13,716 14,350 
80,714 

Tsogka Eleonora 34960 12,983 12,333 #11,983 13,566 
 

18 
Canada 

Garsia Natalia 12191 #11,900 14,416 13,566 13,666 
80,514 

Andreotti Jaedyn 31944 #12,250 13,200 12,866 12,800 
 

19 

Finland 
Lappalainen Erika 35055 #12,533 #12,150   13,000 

79,915 Virkkunen Amanda 31871 13,266   13,383   
Emelianov Sofia 34403   12,850 13,666 13,750 

 
 



GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 

19-20 February 2016 

 
Alina Cup"  Juniors  

№ Team rope hoop ball clubs score 
 

20 
Austria 

Potemkina Anastasia 30759 13,950 13,600 12,683 12,416 
79,848 

Huber Lucy Ann 35278 #11,816 #11,683 12,933 14,266 
 

21 
Portugal 

Ferreira Margarida 32612 13,716 13,100 #12,183 13,766 
79,764 

Araujo Rita 35086 #9,933 12,983 12,783 13,416 
 

22 

Slovenia 
Podgorsek Aleksandra 29086 13,233 #11,066 #12,100 13,900 

78,665 Pikovnik Lara 29085   13,133   13,200 
Leskovsek Teja 32210 12,166   13,033   

 

23 
Lithuania 

Ivanova Julija 32238 12,783 13,966 12,650 12,966 
76,097 

Sakalauskaite Ema 34937 11,066 12,666 #10,716 #10,383 
 

24 

Kyrgyzstan 

Izabekova Aisha 34991   12,383 12,033   

72,981 
Usubalieva Ayana 32756 12,200     11,883 
Bykovskaia Agata 32120   12,066 #11,516   
Galiuk Diana 32759 #10,633     12,416 

 

25 
Luxembourg 

Iampolskaia Elizaveta 34925 12,000 12,283 11,650 12,683 
71,332 

Smirnova Elena 31813 #9,866 #10,750 10,916 11,800 
 

26 

Sweden 
He Winny 28434 10,366 12,183 11,666 12,500 

68,781 Goethberg Clara 34668   10,400 #9,200   
Engdahl Petersson Meja 35038 #8,700     11,666 

 

Kyrgyzstan-2 
Kim Vera 34992 10,516 11,033   11,150 

66,865 Baimeshova Maya 35362   11,800 11,333   
Sagalieva Kamila 28824 #10,233   #9,950 11,033 

 
Japan Kita Sumire 29384 14,916 14,850 16,166 13,866 59,798 

 
Korea Seo Goeun 34904 12,750 13,816 14,733 13,533 54,832 

 
Belgium Van Kemper Mayte 34918 11,633 12,916 13,800 13,666 52,015 

 
Cyprus Skittidi Victoria 34354 10,433 11,350 12,166 12,466 46,415 

 
RSA Burger Lilica 35426 10,283 11,266 11,283 10,266 43,098 

 



Hoop

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Hoop. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 16,400 16,4001 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Israel 16,116 16,1162 2 Zelikman Nikol 28735

Belarus 16,100 16,1003 3 Harnasko Alina 25211

Italy 15,850 15,8504 5 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232

Japan 15,733 15,7335 7 Kita Sumire 29384

Bulgaria 15,350 15,3506 6 Gerova Galateya 33217

USA 14,750 14,7507 8 Mizuno Lili 34794

Armenia 14,666 14,6668 4 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526
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Rope

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Rope. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Belarus 16,200 16,2001 3 Harnasko Alina 25211

Russia 16,183 16,1832 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Bulgaria 15,916 15,9163 5 Nikolova Ioanna 30812

Japan 15,700 15,7004 6 Kita Sumire 29384

Italy 15,616 15,6165 4 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232

Israel 15,566 15,5666 2 Telegina Yuliana 32924

Armenia 15,000 15,0007 7 Agagulian Yasmina 35527

Germany 14,866 14,8668 8 Huber Daniela 31717
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Ball

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Ball. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Russia 16,566 16,5661 1 Shmatko Polina 35652

Belarus 16,466 16,4662 2 Evchik Yulia 25204

Israel 16,166 16,1663 4 Zelikman Nikol 28735

Japan 16,133 16,1334 3 Kita Sumire 29384

Bulgaria 16,083 16,0835 6 Nikolova Ioanna 30812

Italy 15,883 15,8836 5 Baldassarri Milena 32234

Armenia 15,200 15,2007 8 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526

France 13,566 13,5668 7 Rachid Elisabeth 30002
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Clubs

  

GRAND PRIX MOSCOW 2016 
ALINA CUP  

International R. G. Tournament  Individual Seniors & Juniors 
19-20 February 2016 

Final Clubs. Juniors

Place No. Name Team Sum

21.02.2016

Belarus 16,750 16,7501 5 Harnasko Alina 25211

Russia 16,500 16,5002 1 Ermolova Alina 30555

Israel 15,633 15,6333 4 Telegina Yuliana 32924

USA 15,400 15,4004 3 Mizuno Lili 34794

Georgia 15,350 15,3505 7 Tabagari Natalia 32299

Armenia 15,333 15,3336 6 Vodopyanova Yulia 35526

Germany 15,016 15,0167 8 Tkaltschewitsch Lea 29185

Italy 14,716 14,7168 2 Agiurgiuculese Alexandra 32232
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